
SIZES [CM]

M
ED

IU
M

 F
IT

B&C SPIDER /MEN - WM 646

B&C SPIDER /M.  WM 646
 A HALF CHEST
 B BODY LENGTH
 C SLEEVE LENGTH

XS
-
-
-

S
50,5
68
65

M
53,5
70
66

L
56,5
72
67

XL
59,5
74
68

2XL
62,5
76
69

3XL
65,5
78
70A B

C

C2

SW
EA

TS
H

IR
T 
| M

EN

VI
SI

BLY MORE PRINTABLE

OUTER 100% COTTON

• Full zip  sweatshirt
•   Perfect Sweat Technology: 

high quality fabric for perfect  
printability, comfort and durability

•  Full length metal zip
•  High collar
•  Collar, cuffs and bottom hem  

in 2x2 rib with elastane
•  Seams finished with flatlock topstitch
•  2 lateral pockets
•  Lateral panels

 80% ring-spun combed cotton - 20% polyester

 PST / Perfect Sweat Technology 
 Low Shrinkage / Brushed fleece inside

 280 g/m2

 S - M - L - XL - 2XL - 3XL

 5 pcs/pack & 20 pcs/carton

BLACK  RED  NAVY  


