B&C SPIDER /MEN - WM 646







SIZES [CM]

B&C SPIDER /M. WM 646	XS	S	М	L	XL	2XL	3XL
A HALF CHEST	-	50,5	53,5	56,5	59,5	62,5	65,5
B BODY LENGTH	-	68	70	72	74	76	78
C SLEEVE LENGTH	-	65	66	67	68	69	70

